MANUAL-IX
[SECTION 4(1)(b)(1X)]
DIRECTORY OF OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES

Dr. Sanjeev Jain 01923-249634
Vice Chancellor

vc@cujammu.ac.in, vicechancellor.cuj@gmail.com

01923-249658

10.

11.

12.

13.

Dr. Yashwant Singh
I/c Registrar
registrar@cujammu.ac.in

Mohammed Igbal
I/c Finance Officer
m.igbal@cujammu.ac.in

Dr. Suram Singh
I/c Controller of Examinations
coe@cujammu.ac.in

Prof. Brij Mohan Singh Bhau
I/c Librarian
bsbhau@cujammu.ac.in

Mohammed Igbal
Deputy Registrar
m.igbal@cujammu.ac.in

Ms. Shafla Parihar
Deputy Registrar
shafla@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Vishal Bargotra
Executive Engineer
vishal.adm@cujammu.ac.in

Ms. Prerna
Assistant Librarian
prerna@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Romesh Chander
Assistant Librarian
Romesh.adm@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Vikas Gupta
Assistant Registrar
vikas.adm@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Ajay Sharma
Assistant Registrar (Establishment Teaching)
ajay@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Shailender Slathia
Assistant Registrar (Academics, Administration)
shailender@cujammu.ac.in

9906147595

9419270371

9957574216

9906147595

9419108898

7889841455

9796254789

9419210509

9419103174

9596993131

9596754555
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Dr. Prianjan
Assistant Director (O.L.) (Hindi Cell, CPIO (RTI), Incharge Store)
prianjan@cujammu.ac.in

Dr. Harpreet Singh
Medical Officer
harpreet.adm@cujammu.ac.in

Dr. Vijayata Puri
Medical Officer
vijayatapuri@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Udit Mahajan
System Analyst
udit.adm@cujammu.ac.in

Mr. Dhrub Kumar
Information Scientist
drub.adm@cujammu.ac.in

9418009441

9419116539

9419188762

8800791655

8492925155
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